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	RE:
	Design Project ID: 4430-19-00
Construction Project ID: 4430-19-71
STH 42, CITY OF STURGEON BAY
S JUNCTION STH 57-BAY VIEW BRIDGE
STH 042, Door County


	



	Joseph Kassab
AT&T Wisconsin - Communication Line
First Floor Engineering
205 S Jefferson St
Green Bay, WI 54301
(920) 735-3206
jk572k@att.com


	Mike Olsen
ATC Management, Inc. - Electricity-transmission
801 O'keefe Rd
P.O. Box 6113
De Pere, WI 54115-6113
(920) 338-6582
molsen@atcllc.com



	Kevin Zickert
CenturyLink - Communication Line
224 Industrial Dr
North Prairie, WI 53153
(262) 392-5200
Kevin.Zickert@centurylink.com


	Kevin Zickert
CenturyTel TeleVideo, Inc. - Communication Line
224 Industrial Dr
North Prairie, WI 53153
(262) 392-5200
Kevin.Zickert@centurylink.com



	Bruce Henry
Charter Communications - Communication Line
1623 Broadway Avenue
Sheboygan, WI 53081
(920) 907-7720
bruce.henry@charter.com


	Keith Kasbohm
Door County Cherryland Airport - Airport Facility
3538 Park Dr
Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235
(920) 746-7131
kkasbohm@co.door.wi.us



	Rick Vincent
Net Lec LLC - Communication Line
450 Security Blvd
P.O. Box 19079
Green Bay, WI 54307-9079
(920) 617-7316
rick.vincent@nsight.com


	Jim Stawicki
Sturgeon Bay Utilities - Communication Line
230 E Vine St
P.O. Box 27
Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235-2039
(920) 746-2820
jstawicki@wppienergy.org



	Jim Stawicki
Sturgeon Bay Utilities - Electricity
230 E Vine St
P.O. Box 27
Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235-2039
(920) 746-2820
jstawicki@wppienergy.org


	Jim Stawicki
Sturgeon Bay Utilities - Sewer
230 E Vine St
P.O. Box 27
Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235-2039
(920) 746-2820
jstawicki@wppienergy.org



	Jim Stawicki
Sturgeon Bay Utilities - Water
230 E Vine St
P.O. Box 27
Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235-2039
(920) 746-2820
jstawicki@wppienergy.org


	Lori Butry
Wisconsin Public Service Corporation - Electricity
700 N Adams St
P.O. Box 19001
Green Bay, WI 54307-9001
(920) 433-1703
UtilitiesRelocation@wisconsinpublicservice.com



	Lori Butry
Wisconsin Public Service Corporation - Gas/Petroleum
700 N Adams St
P.O. Box 19001
Green Bay, WI 54307-9001
(920) 433-1703
UtilitiesRelocation@wisconsinpublicservice.com
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